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1953 Schwinn Black Phantom
John Deere 1954 60 w/ dual loader

95 cassesettes of old country music
Master air brush kit w/ compressor, brush, hose
metal Tonka vehicles

Century wood stove
load of fire wood

John Deere wheel driven manure spreader
Jeeps, 1992, 2006 4 door, '51 Willys Wagon

pair of black cowboy boots size 9 1/2
27" Carbon arrows 6-borad head-6 field points

Price

$750
$800

$50
$70
$75 for all

$75
$70

$500
$6,000

$40
$40

Number

712-254-6036

712-246-2189

402-800-4297

319-423-4690

712-355-1566

712-302-4656

Location

Atlantic

Shenandoah

Council Bluffs

Hamburg

Council Bluffs

Shenandoah



