

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	1953 Schwinn Black Phantom	\$750	712-254-6036	Atlantic
		x	John Deere 1954 60 w/ dual loader	\$800		
2		x	95 cassettes of old country music	\$50	712-246-2189	Shenandoah
3		x	Master air brush kit w/ compressor, brush, hose	\$70	402-800-4297	Council Bluffs
		x	metal Tonka vehicles	\$75 for all		
4		x	Century wood stove	\$75	319-423-4690	Hamburg
		x	load of fire wood	\$70		
5		x	John Deere wheel driven manure spreader	\$500	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	Jeeps, 1992, 2006 4 door, '51 Willys Wagon	\$6,000		
6		x	pair of black cowboy boots size 9 1/2	\$40	712-302-4656	Shenandoah
		x	27" Carbon arrows 6-borad head-6 field points	\$40		
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						